West region for the Livestock and Fisheries DevelopmentProject has been awarded as follows:

cc.

Description of assignment Awarded to Total amount FCFA

Exclusive of VAT

Execution

time

Study of the Micro-finance landscape of
the North West region for the Livestock
and Fisheries Development Project

Ms. Fri

Lehfune

Asanga

Thirty nine million five

hundred and forty

thousand (39 540 000)

Francs CF

5 months